
 
       

       BUS # 4 –Angie                               
       McKinley Oaks 
               Highlands 
     McKinley Woods Rd 

 
     BUS # 5 –Jayne Viano 
      Hunters Crossing South                                                                                                                                                                            
             McKinley Oaks 

 
BUS # 7 –Sherri Mason  

Heritage Lake, River Knoll 
  McGowan, Timber wood  

Indian Trails N & S 
Channon Acres, McDonald Lake 

 
BUS # 9-Sue Paul  

Rivers Edge Landing 
River’s Edge 

 
  BUS # 11 –Sherri Erickson    
      Hunters Crossing North 
      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
C 
H 
A 
N 
N 
A 
H 
O 
N 
 

S 
C 
H 
O 
O 
L 
 

D 
I 
S 
T 
R 
I 
C 
T 
 

17 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

2 
0 
1 
6 
 
 
2 
0 
1 
7 

 
 

B 
U 
S 

 
R 
O 
U 
T 
E 
S 

               
 Gr. 5-8 

 
7:13   Aaron Ct 
7:14   Woodland Ct.      
7:15   Highland & Eastwood 
7:16   26217 Highland 
7:17   Highland & Leslie 
7:18   26157 Highland 
7:20   Eastwood & Lauren 
7:21   Lauren & Westwood 
7:22   Westwood & Prairie Ct. 
7:23   26814 Overland 
7:25   Overland & Lauren 
7:26   Overland & Great Oaks 
7:27   Overland & Lilly Lake 
7:28   26511 Overland 
7:35   Junior High  
7:40   Three Rivers 
 
 
         
           
             Gr. K-4 
 
7:52   26538 Overland 
7:53   Overland & Lily Lake 
7:54   Overland & Great Oaks  
7:55   26741 Overland 
7:56   26815 Overland 
7:56   26847 Overland 
7:57   26843 Westwood  
7:58   Westwood & Prairie Ct. 
7:58   Westwood & Lauren 
7:59   Lauren & Eastwood 
8:01   26136 Leslie 
8:02   26226 Leslie 
8:03   Leslie & Highland 
8:05   26135 Highland 
8:06   26109 Highland 
8:07   Highland & Eastwood 
8:07   Aaron Ct. 
8:08   Woodland Ct. 
8:15   Pioneer Path  
8:20   Galloway 

         
             Gr. 5-8 
 
7:17   Cobblestone & Riverbend 
7:18   Riverbend & Bell 
7:20   Bell & Evergreen 
7:21   Bell & Winding Oak Ct. & Tr. 
7:22   26300 Winding Oak Tr. 
7:23   Bayberry & Bayberry Ct. 
7:24   Bayberry & Wildrose 
7:25   Bayberry & Evergreen 
7:26   Evergreen & Erin Isle 
7:28   Old Kerry & Ivy Ln 
7:35   Junior High 
7:40   Three Rivers 

 
 
 
 
 
       
 
        
               Gr. K-4 
                                     
7:57   25812 Cobblestone                
7:58   Cobblestone & River 
7:59   Riverbend & Bell 
8:01   Bell & Evergreen 
8:02   Bell & Winding Oak Ct. 
8:03   26220 Winding Oak Tr. 
8:04   26320 Winding Oak Tr. 
8:05   Bayberry & Bayberry Ct. 
8:06   Bayberry & Wild  Rose 
8:07   Bayberry & Evergreen 
8:08   Evergreen & Erin Isle 
8:10   Old Kerry & Ivy Lane 
8:15   Pioneer Path 
8:20   Galloway 

 

          Gr. 5-8 
7:08   Majestic & Chipwood 
7:09   24063 Countryside    
7:11   Northcrest & Majestic 
7:12   Willow & Cottonwood 
7:13   23761 Cottonwood  
7:14   Cottonwood Ct 
7:15   Hickory & Willow 
7:16   Hickory Ct 
7;17   Timber wood Ct. 
7:19   Lakewood & Ford 
7:21   Blackhawk & Crowfoot 
7:22   24628 River Trial 
7:23   River Trail & Cherokee Tr. 
7:24   24815 River Trail 
7:25   24809 Potawatomie 
7:27   24758 Tryon 
7:28   Elise & McGowan 
7:29   Tryon & Channon Dr. 
7:30   St. Paul & St. Elizabeth 
7:35   Junior High  
7:40   Three Rivers                                     
          
            Gr.K-4                                                                   
7:45   24044 Majestic 
7:46   Majestic & Northcrest 
7:49   23829 Cottonwood 
7:50   Cottonwood Ct 
7:51   Hickory Ct  
7:53   Timberwood Ct.    
7:55   24055 Lakeview 
7:56   Lakeview & Sunset   
7:58   Mohawk & Blackhawk    
7:59   Mohawk & Dupage  
8:00   Dupage & Blackhawk 
8:01   Blackhawk & Crowfoot 
8:03   River Trail & Howard Ct 
8:04   River Trial & Cherokee Tr. 
8:05   24815 River Trail 
8:06   Potawatomie & Cherokee  
8:08   24820 Tryon 
8:09   Elsie & McGowan 
8:10   24621 Tryon 
8:11   Tryon & St. Elizabeth 
8:11   St Elizabeth & St. Paul 
8:12   St Paul & Channon Dr. 
8:13   25327 Reed St. 
8:15   Pioneer Path 
8:20   Galloway 

        
              Gr. 5-8 
 
7:19   Chief Ct. 
7:20   Indian Ct. & Rivers Edge 
7:22   Woodland & Rivers Edge  
7:23   Northfield & Rivers Edge 
7:24   Rivers Edge & Sibley 
7:25   Sibley & Grande 
7:26   Sibley & Riverview Ct.  
7:28   Rivers Edge Ct   &                                
          Rivers Edge Dr. 
7:29   564 Rivers Edge Dr. 
7:30   River Ct.   
7:35   Three Rivers  
7:40  Junior High   
 
 
 
           
          
 
        
             Gr. K-4 
 
7:53   Chief Ct. & Rivers Edge Dr. 
7:54   Indian Ct. & Rivers Edge Dr. 
7:55   601 Rivers Edge Dr. 
7:56   551 Rivers Edge Dr. 
7:57   Woodland Ct. & Rivers Edge 
7:57   Northfield & Rivers Edge Dr. 
7:58   303 Rivers Edge 
8:02   Sibley & Grande 
8:03   206 Sibley 
8:04   Sibley & Riverview Ct. 
8:05   Rivers Edge & Rivers Edge Ct. 
8:06   564 Rivers Edge Dr. 
8:07   River Ct. & Rivers Edge Dr. 
8:15   Pioneer Path  
8:20   Galloway 

 
              Gr. 5-8 
7:10   Tallgrass & Fieldstone   
7:11   25724 Fieldstone                          
7:12   Fieldstone & Brookfield 
7:13   Brookfield  & Woodrush 
7:15   Tallgrass Tr. & Tallgrass Ct. 
7:16   26203 Tallgrass Tr. 
7:17   26153 Tallgrass Tr. 
7:19   25749 Woodrush 
7:20   Woodrush & Cobblestone 
7:21   25720 Cobblestone 
7:22   26258 Squire 
7;23   Squire & Woodrush 
7:25   Woodrush & Bell 
7:26   25831 Bell 
7:30   Rt. 6  &  Copperleaf    
7:35   Three Rivers 
7:40   Junior High 
 
    
                        
            Gr. K-4 
 
7:53   Tallgrass & Fieldstone       
7:55   Fieldstone & Brookfield 
7;56   25245 Brookfield 
7:58   Tallgrass & Tallgrass Ct. 
8:00   26153 Tallgrass 
8:01   25642 Woodrush 
8:02   25804 Woodrush 
8:04   25703 Cobblestone 
8:05   25720 Cobblestone 
8:06   Squire & Cobblestone 
8:07   26204 Squire 
8:08   25857  Woodrush  
8:10   25841 Bell 
8:15   Galloway 
8:20   Pioneer Path 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

**Please check ALL routes many have changed** 


	BUS # 7 –Sherri Mason 
	       BUS # 4 –Angie                              
	     BUS # 5 –Jayne Viano
	               Highlands
	             Gr. 5-8
	              Gr. 5-8

	 Gr. 5-8
	C

